2 Packing & Forwarding 0.0 

3 Freight 6,900.00 

4 Insurance 100.00 

5 Total Taxable Unit Rate 2,62,000.00 

6 IGST @ 18% on Ex-Works + Freight + Insurance 47,160.00 

7 Unit FADS Price including Taxes 3,09,160.00 

8 Quantity (Nos.) 34 

9 Total Amount  1,05,11,440.00 

Rupees One Crore Five Lakhs Eleven Thousand Four Hundred and Forty 

Only. 

(b) The equipment shall be supplied from your works. The prices of equipment accepted 

above are FIRM and FOR delivery destination stores/site. 

(c) The dispatch of the equipment is by road only. The transit insurance shall include storage

[...]

Submission of the above documents may be ensured by DDO/UO while processing the 

bills. 

3. DELIVERY: 

To supply total quantity within 3 months from the date of this order.  

4. PERFORMANCE SECURITY:  

Performance Security for 10% of the contract value i.e. for Rs.10,51,144/- (Rupees Ten 

Lakhs Fifty One Thousand One Hundred Forty Four Only) with a validity of 60 days 

beyond the date of completion of performance obligations including warranty obligations is 

to be furnished. 

In the event of any correction of defects or replacement of defective material during the 

warranty period, the warranty for the corrected/replaced material will be extended to a